
Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 212 848 203 246 215 274 938 1
2 Paris Beauchamp-Vien, Maxime 207 828 232 248 211 211 902 2
3 Paris Martin, Frédéric 224 896 225 244 207 219 895 3
4 Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 186 744 173 198 249 258 878
5 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 228 912 216 208 248 167 839
6 Masson Renaud, Yannick 163 652 230 211 176 202 819
7 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 160 640 205 144 190 195 734
8 Masson Paradis, Philippe 181 724 150 249 116 164 679
9 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 160 640 163 219 128 163 673
10 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 191 764 159 162 135 150 606
11 Danis Rollin, Maxime 151 604 167 99 108 141 515

1 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 216 864 366 199 256 214 1035 1
2 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 196 784 221 336 239 179 975
3 Le Carrefour Galarneau, Ariane 197 788 269 247 274 160 950 2
4 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 241 964 227 300 233 182 942 3
5 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 215 860 220 250 247 184 901
6 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 195 780 180 252 243 209 884
7 Le Carrefour Labelle, Janik 242 968 210 201 218 235 864
8 Masson Jean, Sabrina 189 756 220 240 203 172 835
9 Danis Chamberland, Élodie 192 768 161 210 216 230 817
10 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 187 748 178 253 191 194 816
11 Galaxie Laneville, Renelle 164 656 204 177 191 241 813
12 Limbour Villemaire, Marie-Pierre 190 760 193 193 233 178 797
13 Paris Philion, Krystelle 185 740 213 228 150 190 781
14 Masson Rollin, Marissa 179 716 139 182 222 182 725
15 Limbour Gougeon, Annie-Pier 172 688 219 161 139 152 671
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Tot.
Moy. 1 2 3 4

Tot.

SDQ Limbour - 19 octobre 2014

+ou-
Parties

Tournoi  Sénior Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

1 Masson Renaud, Yannick 163 652 230 211 176 202 819 167 1
2 Masson Bisson, Marc-Olivier 186 744 173 198 249 258 878 134 2
3 Masson Fréchette, Olivier 160 640 205 144 190 195 734 94 3
4 Danis Boivin, Nicolas 212 848 203 246 215 274 938 90
5 Paris Beauchamp-Vien, Maxime 207 828 232 248 211 211 902 74
6 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 160 640 163 219 128 163 673 33
7 Paris Martin, Frédéric 224 896 225 244 207 219 895 -1
8 Masson Paradis, Philippe 181 724 150 249 116 164 679 -45
9 Limbour Campbell, Kevin 228 912 216 208 248 167 839 -73
10 Danis Rollin, Maxime 151 604 167 99 108 141 515 -89
11 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 191 764 159 162 135 150 606 -158

1 Masson Chabot, Stéphanie 196 784 221 336 239 179 975 191 1
2 Le Carrefour Labelle, Amélie 216 864 366 199 256 214 1035 171
3 Le Carrefour Galarneau, Ariane 197 788 269 247 274 160 950 162
4 Galaxie Laneville, Renelle 164 656 204 177 191 241 813 157 2
5 Masson Lefebvre, Jessica 195 780 180 252 243 209 884 104 3
6 Masson Jean, Sabrina 189 756 220 240 203 172 835 79
7 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 187 748 178 253 191 194 816 68
8 Danis Chamberland, Élodie 192 768 161 210 216 230 817 49
9 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 215 860 220 250 247 184 901 41
10 Paris Philion, Krystelle 185 740 213 228 150 190 781 41
11 Limbour Villemaire, Marie-Pierre 190 760 193 193 233 178 797 37
12 Masson Rollin, Marisa 179 716 139 182 222 182 725 9
13 Limbour Gougeon, Annie-Pier 172 688 219 161 139 152 671 -17
14 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 241 964 227 300 233 182 942 -22
15 Le Carrefour Labelle, Janik 242 968 210 201 218 235 864 -104
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